

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2579 OF 2004

MD. NOOMAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MD. JABED ALAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 28/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.L. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 29.7.2010.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr. P.A.

(R.K. Sharma)  
Court Master